FLUID COOLING  |  Industrial AOF Series
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

Test Pressure - 300 psi
Operating Temperature - 400° F
How to Order
Model
Series
AOF - No Bypass
AOFR - Includes
Bypass
Foot Mounted
Brackets
Blank - No
Brackets
FB - Foot Brackets
Specify Motor
Required
Single Phase
Single Phase Expl. Proof
Three Phase
Three Phase 575 Volt
Three Phase Expl. Proof
–
Connection
Type
Blank - NPT
S - SAE
M - Metric
Number of Passes*
Blank - No Bypass
1 - One Pass
2 - Two Pass
Relief Bypass
Setting*
30-30 psi
60 - 60 psi
– – ––
*ADD FOR AOFR MODELS ONLY: Relief Bypass Setting & Number of Passes
Model Size
Selected
Weights
MODEL	 Net Weight (lbs)
AOF-5	 60
AOF-10	 70
AOF-15	 80
AOF-20	 95
AOF-25	 125
AOF-30	 140
AOF-35	 165
AOF-40	 230
–
ThermalTransferProducts.com 1 (805) 484-0049 Sales@ThermalTransferProducts.com